
LEONARD JUNIOR HIGH

BOYS BASKETBALL

2025-2026

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIMES

Saturday Nov. 15 Tom Bean Tournament Tom Bean A Teams only (Times TBD)

Monday Nov. 17 Howe Home 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30

Monday Dec. 1 S&S Away 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30 

Monday Dec. 8 Bells Home 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30

Monday Dec. 15 Blue Ridge Away 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30 

Thursday Jan. 8 Bonham Away 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30 

Thursday Jan. 15 Pottsboro Home 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30 

Thursday Jan. 22 Gunter Home 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30

Thursday Jan. 29 Howe Away 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30 

Thursday Feb. 5 S&S Home 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30 

Thursday Feb. 12 Bells Away 4:30/ 5:15/ 6:30

Saturday Feb. 14 District Tournament S&S A Teams only (Times TBD)

  *Order of games will go as followed:   

Combined B- 4:30    7A- 5:15     8A- 6:30     

Coaches 

A Teams- Chris Brown        

B Teams- James Beebe                


